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Driver
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Christopher Pettitt
Ben Cutting

Barry Redmayne
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Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Lyng Garage Trial

Sunday 13th November 2016

Car

Dellow Mk1

Toyota Yaris

Citroen Saxo
Nissan Micra

Liege S
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Lyng Garage Trial
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Car

Toyota Yaris
Nissan Micra
Toyota Yaris

Citroen Saxo
Nissan Micra
Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo VTS
Ford Fiesta
Citroen Saxo
Ford Fiesta
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205
Nissan Micra

Dellow Mk1

Liege S
Melos Convertible
Dellow Mk1
Melos Convertible
Austin 7

Class
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Total

145
188
203

82
88
97
98
109
116
128
135
140
155

49

57
61
64
74
141

O/A
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Awards Novice
1st
N
N
1st
2nd
Novice N
Junior
N
N
N
O/A
1st
2nd



Sporting Car Club of Norfolk
Lyng Garage Trial

Sunday 13th November 2016

Round 1
Car Driver Club Car Class 1 2 3
11 Jak Fuller WSMC Nissan Micra 1 12 12 0
12 Dick Lines WSMC Toyota Yaris 1 7 8 0
13 Robin Lines WSMC Toyota Yaris 1 12 11 0
21 Ben Cutting WSMC Nissan Micra 2 11 8 0
22 Alan Hockham FMC Nissan Micra 2 11 8 0
23 Steve Franklin ECMC Peugeot 205 2 6 8 0
24 Stephen Douglas WSMC Ford Fiesta 2 7 8 0
25 Jamie Douglas WSMC Ford Fiesta 2 6 8 0
26 Jack Dockray WSMC Citroen Saxo 2 6 8 0
27 Robin Howard WSMC Citroen Saxo VTS 2 4 7 0
28 Christopher Pettitt WSMC Citroen Saxo 2 6 6 0
29 Thomas Pettitt WSMC Citroen Saxo 2 3 7 0
212 Andy Mount WSMC Citroen Saxo VTS 2 5 7 0
41 Peter Hanman WSMC Dellow Mk1 4 0 8 0
42 Tim Hanman WSMC Dellow Mk1 4 0 9 0
44 Barry Redmayne WSMC Liege S 4 0 5 0
47 lan Nute WSMC Melos Convertible 4 0 6 0
48 Ross Nuten WSMC Melos Convertible 4 0 6 0
49 Michael Leete FMC Austin 7 4 8 8 0
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Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Lyng Garage Trial

Sunday 13th November 2016

53 54 55 61 62 63 64 65

5.2

3.2 33 34 35 41 42 43 44 45 5.1

12

1.2 1.3 14 15 21 22 23 24 25 31
10
10
10

12

11
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Driver
Jak Fuller

Car
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12
13
21
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11
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11 12
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188
145
203

Dick Lines
Robin Lines

11

12
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12

11

12
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88
155

Ben Cutting
Alan Hockham
Steve Franklin

Stephen Douglas

10

12

11
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140
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128
135

2

10
10
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Jamie Douglas

Jack Dockray

Robin Howard
Christopher Pettitt

11
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26
27
28
29
212
41
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10
10

82
116

2
2

10

10

Thomas Pettitt
Andy Mount
Peter Hanman

97

64
49

Tim Hanman
Barry Redmayne

42
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10
11
10

57
61

4

44
47
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lan Nute
Ross Nuten
Michael Leete

11
10

74
141
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